
 
 

 

 

50m Pool 
Unavailability 
 

The 50m pool will be unavailable to members 
and public on the following days due to the 
swimming carnivals listed below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The Aquamoves Team thank you for your 
cooperation and apologise for any 
inconvenience caused.  
 

 

 

 

Carnival Date Time Unavailable School/Carnival 

Saturday 18 February 2017 
Sunday 19 February 2017 

9.00am Saturday to 
1.00pm Sunday 

MS Mega Swim 

Monday 6 February 2017 9.20am to 11.30am Wanganui Park (trials) 

Wednesday 8 February 2017 9.30am to 12.15pm Notre Dame College (trials) 

Monday 13 February 2017 9.20am to 2.45pm Wanganui Park 

Tuesday 14 February 2017 8.00am to 3.30pm Shepparton High School 

Wednesday 15 February 2017 9.00am to 3.00pm Notre Dame College 

Thursday 16 February 2017 9.30am to 2.30pm Mooroopna Secondary 

Friday 17 February 2017 9.00am to 3.00pm McGuire College 

Tuesday 21 February 2017 9.00am to 2.30pm General Secondary School (Back Up) 

Wednesday 22 February 2017 10.00am to 2.30pm Division  Swimming Carnival 

Thursday 23 February 2017 8.00am to 3.30pm GVGS 

Friday 24 February 2017 9.00am to 2.30pm GMDSSV 

Monday 27 February 2017 9.00am to 2.30pm GMDSSV (Back Up) 

Wednesday 8 March 2017 10.00am to 2.45pm Region Swimming Carnival 


